AMOUNT

Dollars Cents

1 1 Day ITE.VI DESCRIPTION: A fully equipped dive team, an NBIS qualified
Team Leader Underwater Bridge Inspector, travel, mobilization,

expenses, and preparation/submittal of draft dive inspeaion report per
day of inspection.

At: Five thousand Six Hundred Ninety dollars and zero cents $5,690 00 $  5,690 00

Dollars per 1 Day

2. 1 Report per

bridge
ITE.M DESCRIPTION: A fully developed report containing all notes,
dimensions, measurements, sketches and photos type-written on a
standardized form developed by the dive company and pre-approved for
use by NHDOT.

At: Nine Hundred Eighty-Five dollars and zero cents S985 00 $  985 00

Dollars per Report

Company: KlemfeUer Northeast, Inc.

Signature: GRAND TOTAL $  6,675.00

Date: 3/14/2024

Pglof2 EXHIBIT C

New Harapshire Department of Transportation

Contract for Underwater Bridge Inspection
STATEWIDE PROJECT No.

[...]

Dollars per 1 Dive Day

2. 1 Report per

Bndge

ITEM DESCRIPTION: A fully developed report containing all notes,

dimensions, measurements, sketches and photos type-written on a

standardized form developed by the dive company and pre-approved for

use by NHDOT.

At: Seven Hundred Ninety Five and 57/100 $795 57 $  795 57

Dollars per 1 Report per Bridge

Company: Stantec

Signature: GRAND TOTAL $  3.992.73

Date: 3/14/2024

FORM NUMBER P-37 (version 2/23/2023)

Notice: I his agreetncnc and all of its attachments shall become public upon submission to Governor and